
 

 

MOUNT LITERA ZEE SCHOOL, 

HARIDWAR 
ASSESSMENT-1 DATESHEET FOR {BALVATIKA- NURSERY TO SR.KG} 

2025-26 
S 

Date and Day Nursery Jr.kg Sr.kg 

10/09/25 (Wednesday) Preparatory Leave 

   11/09/25 (Thursday) 

 

Math 

 (Oral + Written) 

Math 

(Oral + Written) 

Math 

   (Oral + Written) 

12/09/25 (Friday) Preparatory Leave 

13/09/25 (Saturday) Hindi 

(Oral +Written) 

English 

(Oral + Written) 

Hindi 

(Oral + Written) 

14/09/25  SUNDAY 

15/09/25 (Monday) Preparatory Leave 

16/09/25 (Tuesday) EVS 

(Oral ) 

EVS 

(Oral ) 

EVS 

(Oral ) 

17/09/25 (Wednesday) Preparatory Leave 

     18/09/25 (Thursday)  Drawing  
 

Drawing  
 

Drawing 
 

19/09/25 (Friday)  Preparatory Leave  

20/09/25  (Saturday) English 
(Oral + Written) 

Hindi 
(Oral + Written) 

English 
(Oral + Written) 

General Instructions:  
1. Consolidated Syllabus of Periodic Test is already discussed in class and uploaded on portal.  
2. There will be NO Retest.  
3. FROM 11TH SEPTEMBER TO 20TH SEPTEMBER, THE REPORTING TIME FOR STUDENTS WILL BE 8:00 AM 
AND THE DISPERSAL TIME WILL BE 11:20 AM. 
Duration of Assessment: 1 hour writing time + 15 minutes reading time 

Reporting time: 8:00 AM 

 8:00 AM – 8:15 AM: Settling down & Attendance 

 8:15 AM – 8:30 AM: Reading of Question Paper 

 8:30 AM – 9:30 AM: Writing Time 

 9:30 AM – 9:35 AM: Collection of Answer Sheets 

 9:35 AM – 10:00 AM: Lunch Break 

 10:00 AM – 11:15 AM: Next Paper / Revision 

 11:15 AM – 11:20 AM: Bag Packing 

 Dispersal: 11:25 AM 



 

 

 PTM Schedule: On 4th October, sheets will be shown and given. 

F.S. CORDINATOR PRINCIPAL 

Shweta Rohit Diwan Srinivas Rao



 

 

 


